Job Work
(Processing)
Job Time Job Due Date
(Days) (Days)
A 6 8
B 2 6
C 8 18
D 3 15
E 9 23
First Come First Serve (alphabetical)
Job Proc. Time Flow Time Clock Time Due Late
WIP Util
Totals
Avg.
Shortest Process Time
Job Proc. Time Flow Time Clock Time Due Late
WIP Util
Totals
Avg.
Early Due Date
Job Proc. Time Flow Time Clock Time Due Late
WIP Util
Totals

Avg.




Job Work
(Processing)

Job Time Job Due Date
(Days) (Days)
A 6 8
B 2 6
C 8 18
D 3 15
E 9 23
First Come First Serve (alphabetical)
Job Proc. Time Flow Time Clock Time Due Late
A 6 6 8 0
B 2 8 6 2
C 8 16 18 0
D 3 19 15 4
E 9 28 23 5|wip util
Totals 28 77 11| 2.75 | 0.36364
Avg. 5.6 15.4 2.2
Shortest Process Time
Job Proc. Time Flow Time Clock Time Due Late
B 2 2 6 0
D 3 5 15 0
A 6 11 8 3
C 8 19 18 1
E 9 28 23 5|wip util
Totals 28 65 9 2.3214| 0.43077
Avg. 13 1.8
Early Due Date
Job Proc. Time Flow Time Clock Time Due Late
B 2 2 6 0
A 6 8 8 0
D 3 11 15 0
C 8 19 18 1
E 9 28 23 5|wip util
Totals 28 68 6| 2.4286| 0.41176
Avg. 13.6 1.2




